Tobler Flex Props, Beams, Panels
	 Formwork panels and coatings
for any application
	 Cost-effective girder system for
maximum flexibility and durability
	 Fully galvanised props with maximum
load capacity and lowest net weight
and patented foot reinforcement

3.30 – – – – 30.27 36.50 32.27 37.58 40.00 45.27 37.50 37.50
3.10 – – – – 34.51 37.58 34.51 37.58 45.00 46.52 37.50 37.50
3.00 – – 20.60 24.52 35.75 37.58 35.75 37.58 46.75 47.00 37.50 37.50
2.70 – – 25.51 33.00 37.57 37.58 37.57 37.58 47.00 47.00 – –
2.50 20.60 24.85 28.75 37.58 37.57 37.58 37.57 37.58 – – – –
2.30 23.75 29.50 31.51 37.58 37.57 37.58 37.57 37.58 – – – –
2.00 25.51 29.50 37.57 37.58 37.57 37.58 – – – – – –
1.80 28.51 29.50 37.57 37.58 – – – – – – – –
1.50 29.50 29.50 – – – – – – – – – –
Permissible load capacity according to DIN EN 1065 class D
Tobler Flex Props
Maximum load capacity in class D.
Article no. Designation Prop extension
length Weight Load-bearing
capacity
84-F-220250 * D 25 150 – 250 cm 11.80 kg 20 kN
84-F-220300 D 30 180 – 300 cm 15.25 kg 20 kN
84-F-220350 D 35 200 – 350 cm 19.80 kg 20 kN
84-F-220400 D 40 230 – 400 cm 22.40 kg 20 kN
84-F-220450 D 45 260 – 450 cm 27.40 kg 20 kN
84-F-220550 *  D 55 300 – 550 cm 36.60 kg 20 kN
 * without foot reinforcement
Props class D
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel
•	 with foot reinforcement

3.30 – – – – 35.75 39.27
3.10 – – – – 41.27 44.27
3.00  – – 34.75 37.58 43.51 46.00
2.70  –  – 37.57 37.58 47.00 47.00
2.50 37.57 37.57 37.57 37.58 47.00 47.00
2.30 37.57 37.57 37.57 37.58 47.00 47.00
2.00 37.57 37.57 37.57 37.58 47.00 47.00
1.80 37.57 37.57 37.57 37.58 – –
1.50 37.57 37.57 – – – –
Permissible load capacity according to DIN EN 1065 class E
Tobler Flex Deckenstützen
Maximum load capacity in class E.
Article no. Designation Prop extension
length Weight Load-bearing
capacity
84-F-230250 E 25 150 – 250 cm 15.40 kg 30 kN
84-F-230300 E 30 180 – 300 cm 18.00 kg 30 kN
84-F-230350 E 35 200 – 350 cm 21.60 kg 30 kN
Props class E
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel
•	 with foot reinforcement
84-F-230350
8
Tobler Flex Props
4-way head, tripod, and trench strut.
4-way head
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel
Tripod
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel
Article no. Description Weight
84-F-210026 with 26 mm tube 2.4 kg
84-F-210038 with 38 mm tube 2.4 kg
Article no. Weight
84-F210012 8.5 kg
Trench strut
•	 Hot-dip galvanised steel
Article no. Height Weight Load-bearing
capacity
84-F-045065   45 –  65 cm 5.7 kg 39 kN
84-F-060090   60 –  90 cm 6.8 kg 39 kN
84-F-080130   80 – 130 cm 8.2 kg 39 kN
84-F-100150 100 – 150 cm 9.7 kg 39 kN
84-F-210026
84-F-210012
84-F-060090
9

•	 New to the Swiss market
Article no. Length Width Height Weight
Load-
bearing
capacity
84-F-210080 120 cm 80 cm 70 cm 56,6 kg 2ʼ000 kg
Article no. Length Width Weight Load-bearing
capacity
84-F-212080 160 – 310 cm 80 cm 93 kg 2ʼ000 kg
84-F-210080
84-F-212080Lengths adjustable from 1.60 − 3.10 m
10
Tobler Flex H 20 Girder Beams
Made for heavy loads.
Article no. Length Weight
84-F-523190 1.90 m 8.5 kg
84-F-523245 2.45 m 11.0 kg
84-F-523250 2.50 m 11.2 kg
84-F-523265 2.65 m 11.9 kg
84-F-523290 2.90 m 13.0 kg
84-F-523300 3.00 m 13.5 kg
84-F-523330 3.30 m 14.8 kg
84-F-523360 3.60 m 16.2 kg
84-F-523390 3.95 m 17.5 kg
84-F-523450 4.50 m 20.2 kg
84-F-523490 * 4.90 m 22.5 kg
84-F-523590 * 5.90 m 26.5 kg
Special lengths up to 11.90 m available on request
Formwork beam PF 20
•	 without PVC end cap
•	 Packaging unit: 100 pieces and * 50 pieces

Height of flanges: 4 cm
TESTED
Complies with the applicable health
and safety protection requirements
within the EU and EEA.
8 cm
20 cm
4 cm
4 cm
12 cm
84-F-523245
11
Tobler Flex H 20 Girder Beams
Providing high mechanical resistance.
Article no. Length Weight
84-F-522190 1.90 m 8.5 kg
84-F-522245 2.45 m 11.0 kg
84-F-522250 2.50 m 11.2 kg
84-F-522265 2.65 m 11.9 kg
84-F-522290 2.90 m 13.0 kg
84-F-522300 3.00 m 13.5 kg
84-F-522330 3.30 m 14.8 kg
84-F-522360 3.60 m 16.2 kg
84-F-522390 3.95 m 17.5 kg
84-F-522450 4.50 m 20.2 kg
84-F-522490 * 4.90 m 22.5 kg
84-F-522590 * 5.90 m 26.5 kg
Special lengths up to 11.90 m available on request
Formwork beam H 20 Top
•	 with PVC end cap
•	 Packaging unit: 100 pieces and * 50 pieces

Complies with the applicable health
and safety protection requirements
within the EU and EEA.
Benefits
•	 Versatile in use for ceilings, bridges,
tunnels, and special formworks
•	 Impact-resistant, bevelled protective
cap made of plastic – protects against splinter-
ing at the flange ends
•	 High dimensional stability – 3-layer
laminated web in solid wood
•	 Comb-like coupled web and flanges
using finger jointing
•	 DIBt approval Z-9.1.146
Article no. Length Weight
84-F-520190 1.90 m 8.4 kg
84-F-520245 2.45 m 10.8 kg
84-F-520265 2.65 m 11.7 kg
84-F-520290 2.90 m 12.8 kg
84-F-520330 3.30 m 14.5 kg
84-F-520360 3.60 m 15.8 kg
84-F-520390 3.90 m 17.2 kg
84-F-520450 4.50 m 19.8 kg
84-F-520490 * 4.90 cm 21.6 kg
84-F-520590 * 5.90 cm 26.0 kg
Special lengths up to 10.00 m available on request
•	 with PVC end cap
•	 Packaging unit: 100 pieces and * 50 pieces
8 cm

Neither falls nor heavy blows can harm the panel.
Longlife Panels can cope with more than 100
usage cycles with a consistent concrete look and
are ideal for exposed concrete.
Technical information
Wood type: spruce
Coating:
3-layer concrete
formwork panel with
plastic surface, abrasion-
resistant, nailable.
Thickness: 27 mm
Bending strength EN 785 35 m²
Specific weight: 15.5 kg/m²
Article no. Dimensions: Area Weight
84-F-505200 200 × 50 cm 1 m² 15,5 kg
Even the strongest blows cannot damage the
reinforced edges and corners.
Three-layer wood and top layers in plastics
generate the perfect concrete look.

Tobler Flex Formwork Panels
Melamine resin coated wood panels.
Technical information
Wood type: Swiss Wood Certificate Lignum 30-0165
Coating:
No finger joints in the ceiling layer
Four-sided melamine-based
 edge sealing
Continuous centre layer, no edge
 and edge band construction
Thickness: 27 mm
Specific
weight:
ca. 12,5 kg/m²
Article no. Dimensions Area Weight
84-F-511100 100 × 50 cm 0.50 m² 6.2 kg
84-F-511150 150 × 50 cm 0.75 m² 9.3 kg
84-F-511200 200 × 50 cm 1.00 m² 12.5 kg
84-F-511250 250 × 50 cm 1.25 m² 15.6 kg
84-F-511300 300 × 50 cm 1.50 m² 18.7 kg
Article no. Dimensions Area Weight
84-F-514100 100 × 50 cm 0,50 m² 6,2 kg
84-F-514150 150 × 50 cm 0,75 m² 9,3 kg
84-F-514200 200 × 50 cm 1,00 m² 12,5 kg
84-F-514250 250 × 50 cm 1,25 m² 15,6 kg
84-F-514300 300 × 50 cm 1,50 m² 18,7 kg
Resistant formwork panel
•	 Pfeifer, mit Umleimer
•	 Packaging unit: 40 pieces
•	 BU 1

– 300 × 100 cm 400 × 200 cm
– 400 × 100 cm 500 × 200 cm
– 500 × 100 cm 502 × 202 cm
Special dimensions up to 300 × 100 cm available on request:
100 × 100 cm
150 × 100 cm
200 × 100 cm
250 × 100 cm
300 × 100 cm
17
Tobler Flex Formwork Panels
Melamine resin coated wood panels.
The conventional coated
wooden formwork panel
Article no. Dimensions Area Weight
84-F-515100 100 × 50 cm 0,50 m² 6,2 kg
84-F-515150 150 × 50 cm 0,75 m² 9,3 kg
84-F-515200 200 × 50 cm 1,00 m² 12,5 kg
84-F-515250 250 × 50 cm 1,25 m² 15,6 kg
84-F-515300 300 × 50 cm 1,50 m² 18,7 kg
•	 T-2
•	 Packaging unit: 40 pieces
Benefits
•	 Highest quality and dimensional stability
•	 Resistant, fully sanded melamine resin coating
•	 Water-repellent edge sealing
Article no. Dimensions Area Weight
84-F-510100 100 × 50 cm 0,50 m² 6,2 kg
84-F-510150 150 × 50 cm 0,75 m² 9,3 kg
84-F-510200 200 × 50 cm 1,00 m² 12,5 kg
84-F-510250 250 × 50 cm 1,25 m² 15,6 kg
84-F-510300 300 × 50 cm 1,50 m² 18,7 kg
•	 T-1
•	 Packaging unit: 40 pieces
Technical information
Wood type: Spruce